CITY: WAYZATA
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| NDUSTRY

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MG PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MFG. M SCELLANEQUS
COVMUNI CATI ON

VHOL :
VHOL :
RETL:

RETL

REAL

DURABLE GOODS
NONDURABLE GOODS
FOOD

: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL:
RETL:
RETL:
RETL:

APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
FURNI TURE

EATI NG, DRI NKI NG

M SCELLANEOUS
ESTATE

PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

LEGAL SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
UNDESI GNATED

CI TY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$3, 528, 631
$4,619, 774
$433, 357
$2,576, 434
$3, 782, 633
$17, 887, 898
$19, 103, 115
$3, 767, 600
$46, 784, 361
$256, 990, 052
$10, 325, 105
$9, 761, 073
$32, 651, 891
$44, 967, 092
$10, 941, 295
$8, 762, 683
$100, 282, 209
$1, 843, 713
$803, 580
$12, 431, 936
$9, 973, 000
$1, 786, 688
$452, 590
$769, 416
$6, 623, 576
$4, 977, 552
$16, 216, 997

$633, 044, 251

CI TY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$1, 593, 201
$0
$0

$1, 329, 417

$3, 035, 897

$14, 206, 626
$6, 239, 379

$237, 262
$14,911, 163
$23, 336, 406

$717, 362
$8, 867, 916
$27, 452, 330
$28, 488, 045

$223,771

$4, 661, 946

$7, 450, 114

$1, 722,931

$666, 149
$10, 482, 446
$179, 245

$0

$163, 015
$631, 691

$1, 014, 297

$1, 537, 227

$5, 081, 473

$164, 229, 309

SALES TAX

$103, 556
$0
$0

$86, 413

$197, 331

$923, 430

$405, 563

$15, 422
$986, 560
$1, 519, 995
$46, 631
$576, 414
$1, 867, 309
$1, 975, 885
$14, 544

$303, 015

$484, 253

$111, 991

$43, 299
$694, 522
$11, 649

$0
$10, 595
$50, 651
$65, 925
$99, 939
$330, 291

$10, 925, 183

USE TAX

$8, 333
$41, 506
$919
$276
$1, 579
$125, 419
$4, 116
$3, 956
$2,778
$66, 775
$1, 310
$1, 480
$5, 266
$1, 160
$0

$3, 733
$13, 579
$90

$0

$130
$4, 709
$0

$0

$0

$8, 166
$3, 419
$64, 995

TOTAL TAX

$111, 889
$41, 506
$919

$86, 689
$198, 910
$1, 048, 849
$409, 679
$19, 378
$989, 338
$1, 586, 770
$47, 941
$577, 894
$1, 872,575
$1, 977, 045
$14, 544
$306, 748
$497, 832
$112, 081
$43, 299
$694, 652
$16, 358

$0

$10, 595
$50, 651
$74, 091
$103, 358
$395, 286

$363, 694 $11, 288, 877
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